

City of Marengo Application for Board Appointments

The City of Marengo periodically has positions on boards. All board members serve without compensation. Length of term varies and can be seen on the City of Marengo website or by calling City Hall. If you are interested in serving on a board, please legibly print the information below and deliver it to City Hall at 153 E. Main Street. All fields are required.

City of Marengo Boards and Commissions				
Interested In	Board	Meetings Time	Meeting Day	Meeting Location
	Board of Adjustment		As needed	City Council Chambers
	Library Board of Trustees	7:00 p.m.	Wednesday preceding the 2nd Monday of every month	Marengo Public Library
	Marengo Recreation Commission (MRC)	6:00 p.m.	Wednesday on the 3rd week of the month	Marengo Public Library
	Planning & Zoning Commission		As needed	City Council Chambers
Full Name (First, Middle Initial, Last) G				ender:
Home Add	ress:			
Home Phone: Cell Phone:			Cell Phone:	
Email Address:				
How long have you lived in Marengo?				
Please list any volunteer/civic/community activity you have been involved in:				
Why do you want to serve on this board?				
What special contributions do you feel you can offer the board?				

The city will keep a list of residents who are interested in serving on the various boards. At the time a vacancy becomes available; city staff will provide the Mayor with the applicant list. The Mayor will then decide on an appointee and seek City Council approval. Submitting an application is not an automatic acceptance of the position.